
From: 

Sent: 

Kadetz, Sarah <sarah.kadetz@lehman.com> 

Friday, August 8, 2008 1:09PM (GMT) 

To: Beeson, Lisa E <lisa.beeson@lehman.com>; O'Reilly, David 
<david.oreilly@lehman.com>; Kerstein, Daniel <daniel.kerstein@lehman.com>; 
Langer, Michael J <michael.langer@lehman.com>; Whitman, Brad 
<bwhitman@lehman.com>; Einbinder, Lee <leinbind@lehman.com>; Viscardi, 
Tony <tony .viscardi@lehman.com> 

Cc: 
Subject: 
Attach: 

All, 

Lustbader, Joshua <joshua.lustbader@lehman.com> 

Project Green Acres Meeting notes 8.8.08- For Review 

Project Green Acres Meeting notes 8.8.08.doc 

Attached, please find the daily notes reflective of today's meeting. 
Please let me know if you have any comments and we will distribute later 
today. 

Thanks, 
Sarah 
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